
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BERHAMPUR

No. DATE:

NOTIFICATION

PROGRAMME FOR MFA And MCA 4th SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)

DATE & DAY

26.06.2023
MONDAY

29.06.2023

THURSDAY

01.07.2023
SATURDAY

03.07.2023

MONDAY

05.07.2023
WEDNESDAY

07.07.2023

FRIDAY

10.07.2023

PAPER

MFA-401

MCA-401
MFA-402

MCA-402

MFA-403

MCA-403
MFA-404

MFA-405

MFA-406

MFA-407

EXAMINATIONS 2023

SUB ECT 2.OOPM-5.OOPM

BUSINESS POLICY AND STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

COMPILER DESIGN

PROJECT PLANNING, ANALYSIS AND MANAGEMENT

CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY/SOFT COMPUTING

COMMODITIES MARKETS AND FUTURES

CLOUD COMPUTING/INTERACTIVE COMPUTER GRAPHICS

CORPORATE TAX PLANNING

RETAIL MANAGEMENT

FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND BUSINESS ETHICS

MONDAY

Mobile Phones and other electronic devices are strongly prohibited

ilJ0p
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. /Dt. '8-5-aoQ3

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Deputy
Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR


