OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BERHAMPUR

No. 344

DATE: 12-5-2023

NOTIFICATION

PROGRAMME FOR MFA And MCA 4th SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK) EXAMINATIONS 2023

DATE & DAY	PAPER	SUBJECT(2.00PM-5.00PM)
26.06.2023	MFA-401	BUSINESS POLICY AND STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MONDAY	MCA-401	COMPILER DESIGN
29.06.2023	MFA-402	PROJECT PLANNING, ANALYSIS AND MANAGEMENT
THURSDAY	MCA-402	CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY/SOFT COMPUTING
01.07.2023	MFA-403	COMMODITIES MARKETS AND FUTURES
SATURDAY	MCA-403	CLOUD COMPUTING/INTERACTIVE COMPUTER GRAPHICS
03.07.2023	MFA-404	CORPORATE TAX PLANNING
MONDAY		
05.07.2023	MFA-405	RETAIL MANAGEMENT
WEDNESDAY		
07.07.2023	MFA-406	FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
FRIDAY		
10.07.2023	MFA-407	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND BUSINESS ETHICS
MONDAY		

Mobile Phones and other electronic devices are strongly prohibited

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 345 /Dt. 12-5-2023

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR